

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Rajhara Area.						
Name of Work:Repair of the buildings affected by the trial blasting works at Rajhara OCP, Rajhara Area						
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Demolishingbrickworkmanually/bymechnicalmeans includingstacking of serviceablematerial anddisposal of unserviceablematerial within50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge. (mud Mortar)	17.50	cum	423.85	7417.38	INR Seven Thousand Four Hundred & Seventeen and Paise Thirty Eight Only
2	Demolishingbrickworkmanually/bymechnicalmeans includingstacking of serviceablematerial anddisposal of unserviceablematerial within50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.(cement mortar)	6.21	cum	1238.30	7689.84	INR Seven Thousand Six Hundred & Eighty Nine and Paise Eighty Four Only
3	Providing designation 758 brick work in superstructure in mud mortar of approved quality including the cost of carriage of materials, raking out joints to 15mm depth, taxes and royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I. (mud mortar)	17.50	cum	4643.20	81256.00	INR Eighty One Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Six Only
4	Brickworkwithcommonburnt clayF.P.S. (nonmodular)bricksof class designation7.5 insuperstructureaboveplinthlevel upto floorV level in all shapes and sizes in : (Cement mortar 1:6(1 cement: 6 coarse sand)	6.21	cum	7988.95	49611.38	INR Forty Nine Thousand Six Hundred & Eleven and Paise Thirty Eight Only
5	12 mm cement plaster of mix :1:6 (1 cement: 6 coarse sand)	300.00	sqm	230.60	69180.00	INR Sixty Nine Thousand One Hundred & Eighty Only

6	1:2:4(1cement:2coarsesand(zone-III)derivedfromnatural sources: 4 graded stone aggregate 20mmnominal size derived fromnatural sources)	5.00	cum	7424.45	37122.25	INR Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred & Twenty Two and Paise Twenty Five Only
7	Providing reinforced by organic fibres and/or inorganic synthetic fibres cement6mmthickcorrugatedsheets(asperIS:14871)roofinguptoany pitchandfixingwithpolymercoatedJ,orLhooks,boltsandnuts8mmdia. G.I. plain andbitumenwashers or with self drilling fastener	400.00	sqm	420.05	168020.00	INR One Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand &Twenty Only
8	Sal Ballah Post 100mm dia	250.00	m	39.38	9845.00	INR Nine Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Five Only
9	Sal Ballah Post 150mm dia	150.00	m	85.64	12846.00	INR Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Six Only
10	Providing single layer Naria-tiles in roof including cost of all labour and materials, taxes all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I	700.00	sqm	207.24	145068.00	INR One Lakh Forty Five Thousand &Sixty Eight Only
11	Providingandapplyingwhitecement basedputtyof average thickness1 mm,ofapprovedbrandandmanufacturer,over theplasteredwall surface to prepare the surface even and smooth complete.	50.00	sqm	114.95	5747.50	INR Five Thousand Seven Hundred & Forty Seven and Paise Fifty Only
12	White washing with lime to give an even shade :New work (three or more coats)	240.00	sqm	25.10	6024.00	INR Six Thousand &Twenty Four Only
13	Distempering with1st quality acrylic distemper (readymixed) having VOC content less than 50 gram/litre, of approvedmanufacturer, of required shade and colour all complete:	375.00	sqm	128.05	48018.75	INR Forty Eight Thousand &Eighteen and Paise Seventy Five Only
14	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					647846.10	INR Six Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Six and Paise Ten Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				